
Uitslag 5 
 nr Punten   

1 21 128 De Herdt Willy 

2 23 127 Van Hoof Jan 

3 61 125 Serneels Eddy 

4 60 124 Vekemans Herman  

4 86 124 Geerts Luc 

6 35 123 Smits Filip 

7 15 119 Aertgeerts Pol 

7 67 119 Steurs John 

7 81 119 Normain Linda 

10 25 118 Wouters Frans 

11 29 117 Dillen Marc 

12 45 115 Witters Patrick 

12 48 115 Lambrechts Eddy 

12 58 115 Dubois Els 

15 20 114 Winckelmans Dirk 

15 76 114 Godts Karine 

15 77 114 De Vocht Johan 

15 79 114 Jacobs Jules 

19 36 111 Van Dyck Willy 

19 43 111 Nauwelaerts Filip 

19 63 111 Wouters Nicole 

19 65 111 Van den Eynde Els 

23 18 110 Enghien Arno 

23 26 110 Van den Brande Jan 

25 12 109 Liekens Frans 

25 68 109 Spits  Peter 

25 75 109 Vets Filip 

28 2 108 Van den Broeck Brigitte 

28 37 108 Aerts Jeanine 

30 8 106 Keersmaekers Michel 

31 38 105 Marien Lea 

31 52 105 Vleugels Jelle 

31 53 105 Liekens Paul 



31 89 105 Diedens Danny 

35 3 104 Put Jules 

35 5 104 De Roye Roger 

35 22 104 Decoux Frans 

35 27 104 Claes Walter 

35 40 104 Van Roosbroeck Marc 

35 41 104 Busschots Jef 

35 42 104 Nauwelaerts Guido 

35 59 104 Wuyts Juliaan 

43 14 103 Eskens Lief 

43 57 103 Dox Jos 

43 64 103 Vercalsteren Monique 

46 16 102 Verlinden Chris 

47 50 101 Van den Dries Willy 

48 4 100 Vervloet Jef 

48 32 100 Badts Victor 

48 46 100 De Prins Richard 

48 54 100 Witters Eddy 

48 73 100 Wuyts Gert 

53 39 99 Stoops Jean 

53 56 99 Lambrechts Werner 

55 31 98 Van Hoof Andre 

55 88 98 Corluy Ria 

57 30 97 Steurs Lydia 

57 44 97 Hendrickx Werner 

57 62 97 Salien Jan 

57 87 97 Frans Luc 

61 70 96 Van de Velde Anita 

61 72 96 De Meutter Patrick 

63 6 95 Coekelberg Eddy 

63 13 95 Van Hiel Dirk 

63 66 95 Van den Eynde Guy 

63 83 95 Dufoor Gustaaf 

67 10 94 Janssens Sandra 

67 33 94 Poriau Ivan 

67 34 94 Smits Kevin 

67 85 94 Godts Rudy 



71 7 93 Verzwijvelt Marc 

71 11 93 Gebruers Livin 

71 69 93 Ceulemans Marc 

71 84 93 Hendrickx Francis 

75 91 92 Enghien Patrick 

76 9 87 Wynants Bert 

77 17 85 Enghien Mauro 

78 47 81 Van Utterbeeck Linda 

79 49 76 Alen Willy 

79 55 76 Heylen Wilfried 



Klassement na spel  5 
 totaal nr   

1
 

2
 

3
 

4
 

5
 

1 575 35 Smits Filip 116 102 133 101 123 
2 572 23 Van Hoof Jan 96 117 91 141 127 
3 563 76 Godts Karine 104 123 107 115 114 
3 563 66 Van den Eynde Guy 122 116 113 117 95 
5 560 67 Steurs John 115 99 123 104 119 
6 558 31 Van Hoof Andre 111 116 118 115 98 
7 554 53 Liekens Paul 120 113 111 105 105 
8 552 81 Normain Linda 95 120 117 101 119 
8 552 73 Wuyts Gert 123 116 105 108 100 

10 550 27 Claes Walter 124 107 108 107 104 
11 542 48 Lambrechts Eddy 107 109 94 117 115 
12 541 69 Ceulemans Marc 120 99 99 130 93 
13 540 57 Dox Jos 111 106 113 107 103 
14 539 20 Winckelmans Dirk 109 103 106 107 114 
15 537 33 Poriau Ivan 116 99 119 109 94 
16 535 52 Vleugels Jelle 121 107 110 92 105 
17 533 91 Enghien Patrick 95 116 135 95 92 
17 533 8 Keersmaekers Michel 111 92 110 114 106 
17 533 14 Eskens Lief 114 100 96 120 103 
20 532 60 Vekemans Herman  79 120 95 114 124 
20 532 45 Witters Patrick 107 111 115 84 115 
22 531 5 De Roye Roger 107 104 120 96 104 
22 531 59 Wuyts Juliaan 118 95 119 95 104 
22 531 56 Lambrechts Werner 121 121 88 102 99 
25 528 62 Salien Jan 115 95 113 108 97 
26 527 6 Coekelberg Eddy 108 95 110 119 95 
27 525 21 De Herdt Willy 88 93 108 108 128 

27 525 40 
Van 

Roosbroeck 
Marc 96 111 109 105 104 

27 525 77 De Vocht Johan 107 92 108 104 114 
30 524 50 Van den Dries Willy 104 100 115 104 101 
30 524 12 Liekens Frans 105 106 99 105 109 
30 524 3 Put Jules 106 99 116 99 104 
33 522 38 Marien Lea 94 112 102 109 105 
33 522 37 Aerts Jeanine 95 109 119 91 108 
33 522 15 Aertgeerts Pol 108 105 103 87 119 



36 521 32 Badts Victor 106 108 108 99 100 
37 520 25 Wouters Frans 103 104 95 100 118 
37 520 55 Heylen Wilfried 122 96 110 116 76 
39 519 41 Busschots Jef 120 91 113 91 104 
40 516 36 Van Dyck Willy 104 109 107 85 111 
41 515 58 Dubois Els 100 105 93 102 115 
41 515 18 Enghien Arno 100 111 99 95 110 
41 515 75 Vets Filip 101 94 94 117 109 
41 515 7 Verzwijvelt Marc 112 111 101 98 93 
41 515 70 Van de Velde Anita 115 91 112 101 96 
46 513 79 Jacobs Jules 93 99 98 109 114 
47 512 46 De Prins Richard 92 114 112 94 100 
48 511 11 Gebruers Livin 101 108 98 111 93 
49 510 64 Vercalsteren Monique 99 98 107 103 103 

50 509 26 
Van den 
Brande 

Jan 92 109 105 93 110 

50 509 42 Nauwelaerts Guido 114 96 109 86 104 
52 506 61 Serneels Eddy 73 100 99 109 125 
53 505 83 Dufoor Gustaaf 95 96 107 112 95 
53 505 30 Steurs Lydia 107 88 118 95 97 

53 505 2 
Van den 

Broeck 
Brigitte 113 94 95 95 108 

56 504 87 Frans Luc 95 104 94 114 97 
56 504 65 Van den Eynde Els 104 106 86 97 111 
58 501 34 Smits Kevin 91 101 108 107 94 
58 501 13 Van Hiel Dirk 104 97 101 104 95 
60 499 43 Nauwelaerts Filip 98 104 96 90 111 
61 498 49 Alen Willy 105 105 110 102 76 
62 497 88 Corluy Ria 95 95 108 101 98 

62 497 47 
Van 

Utterbeeck 
Linda 107 108 103 98 81 

64 496 22 Decoux Frans 94 92 96 110 104 
65 495 4 Vervloet Jef 90 113 107 85 100 
65 495 44 Hendrickx Werner 97 92 105 104 97 
65 495 39 Stoops Jean 98 103 100 95 99 
68 494 54 Witters Eddy 84 102 101 107 100 
69 492 85 Godts Rudy 95 106 90 107 94 
70 490 10 Janssens Sandra 98 88 102 108 94 
71 489 72 De Meutter Patrick 100 95 100 98 96 
72 486 89 Diedens Danny 95 98 96 92 105 
73 483 9 Wynants Bert 99 99 98 100 87 



74 478 84 Hendrickx Francis 95 95 95 100 93 
75 475 63 Wouters Nicole 85 88 94 97 111 
76 469 16 Verlinden Chris 91 102 87 87 102 
77 466 17 Enghien Mauro 91 103 92 95 85 
78 437 86 Geerts Luc 0 107 104 102 124 
79 423 29 Dillen Marc 113 109 84 0 117 
80 401 74 Hendrickx Walter 109 106 86 100 0 
81 396 51 Van den Dries Glenn 95 115 100 86 0 
82 327 78 Gysen Peter 93 0 110 124 0 
83 296 68 Spits  Peter 97 0 90 0 109 
84 278 80 Witters Danny 91 0 85 102 0 
85 269 24 Van Hoof Chris 95 92 82 0 0 
86 217 1 Swinkels Luc 102 115 0 0 0 
87 211 28 Meeus Nick 107 104 0 0 0 
88 189 92 Goris Jos 0 0 80 109 0 
89 123 90 Peeters Paul 0 123 0 0 0 
90 109 82 Vleugels Yves 0 109 0 0 0 
90 109 19 Noels Jenne 109 0 0 0 0 
92 108 71 Pues Liliane 108 0 0 0 0 
93 106 94 Steyaert Fred 0 0 0 106 0 
94 104 93 Van Eycken Willy 0 0 104 0 0 

 


